Bus

. Bus T08-C01 Troncal TO8-C01 - 634 V2 Américas Go to website

Direction
Plaza Patria — Av. Flamenco

27 stops

Open route schedule

Plaza Patria

Av. Obelisco

San Miguel de la Colina Norte

El Mixton

Javier Mina

Av. Aurelio Ortega

Industria

Sarcofago

Jesus Garcia

Pedro Moreno

Prolongacion Laureles

Auditorio Telmex

Ing. Hugo Vazquez Reyes

Enrique Diaz de Ledn

Belenes

Av. Jose Parres Arias

CUCEA

Plaza San Isidro

La Grana

Rinconada de los Pinos

Paseo de las Palmas

Route schedule
Plaza Patria — Av. Flamenco

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Plaza Patria
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

1640'm

2% Villas de Guai
g
MEX 54
!
T,
/ f‘
=3, Fonit -\._.
.......... A i
""" = Shvenida ge'? e
E RN
r__-\}l;r %.lé‘pa'_ﬂa 7
Hosnie R o
Lo Colemos @ Ope n,Sj.feetMap contributors
- Maps
® T08-C01— Troncal TO8-CO1 - 634 V2 Américas BusMap


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T08-C01-2808245078-2818184771
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T08-C01-2808245078-2818184771
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T08-C01-2808245078-2818184771

Av. Industria Textil

Av. Paseo de las Aves

Av. Valle de San Isidro

Calzada de las Flores

Hacienda de Las Gardenias

Av. Flamenco



Direction
Av. Flamenco — Plaza Patria

37 stops

Open route schedule

Av. Flamenco

Haciendo de Los Nardos

Calzada de las Flores

Av. Paseo de las Aves

Av. Valle de San Isidro

Prolongacion Rio Blanco

Pelicano

Paseo de las Palmas

Av. Camino A Bosque San Isidro

Paseo de los Fresnos

Av. Industria del Agave

Plaza San Isidro

Industria del Vestido

Industria del Plastico

Pino Suarez

Prolongacion Laureles

Centro Cultural Universitario

Ing. Hugo Vazquez Reyes

Auditorio Telmex

Prolongacion Laureles

Prolongacion Lopez Cotilla

Lopez Cotilla

Jesus Garcia

Sarcofago

Juan Manuel

Route schedule
Av. Flamenco — Plaza Patria

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Av. Flamenco
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

06:17

06:17

06:17

06:17

06:17

06:17

06:17


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T08-C01-2808245078-2818184771

Benito Juarez

Javier Mina

Serbia

Av. Romanos

Hipodromo

Av. Patria Oriente

Av. Patria Poniente

Hospital de Especialidades San Francisco de Asis

Avenida Manuel Avila Camacho

Av. Paseo de la Presa

Parque Avila Camacho

Plaza Patria

T08-CO01 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zapopan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



